IR

PR %%

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

BT TR RS 2025 4 FE I 7 % G0 Bkt i & dEfR IR % (HSZB-2024-1151)

T E 4 #5

T E A A

4
%3

5

5

1.

1.

1.5

5

1.

1.5

0

1.

5

1.5 1.5 1.

1.5

5

0-1.

(DLEIT R[] 00 ) BMR RIE 5, R4

=

=

=

=

=

=

o

=

S

=

=

=

=

o

<

R Neml

K. 3EE

'E €%

T S

WAE i

HE 3

Bl =iz

RS I

., oz~

Mg Jedr

T A

W A

&R KR

S BEH

Ko

RE WL

Lo o
e

ae g%

- =4

mﬁ» %WW_

X 4H-EE

=GR S

~¥ XN

oy 0 -l

L ABER

— 1| BRI

EERC g9
E - F K
HRRORE | 4%
BRI ] i K

L
*

4.0

4.0

0

4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.

4.0

4.0

0

2.

0-6

Es<iE <
&Rl
B R -
OO .

A

|
B %»w
W &< %vﬂ
¥ R Ee
woRN &
& RE
Bk WS
gm0 KR
e @ﬁ P-4
B @S A
« %% =i
o owT, B
Ly BE
BBy ®w
pind ME B
=g wW#fW i
= &
mzﬁ%%wp B
TR Rz
b o R

W
AEARAY, Ll -
H .=

=
O REEE s

Edw TIRE
WEZHG 2%
EEmiy KR
IHRIEE 5 <
R AEHE - Sy
S Rk
HHOTWO R

4
®

5.0 4.0 4.0

5.0

0 4.0

5.

5.0

0 5.0 5.0

5.

0-5

A | RERAT AR P

5

fTEdr % 0%

3.0

0

4.

0

4.

4.0

0

2.

0

2.

0

1.

0

4.

4.0

0

3.

0-5

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

5 1.

1.

5

0-1.

RGREH, KiEH

YRS TR

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

0-4

4.0 4.0

0

S.

5.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

0-5

4.0

3.0

0.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

0-5

1/10



5P BNk

7

Riti%

™

5.0

0 4.0

S.

2.0

5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0

3.0

0-5

G EMRBETF LM REITEI (

2.0

4.0

0

5.

3.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

0-5

2.0

4.0

0

5.

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

0-5

=

~

=

-

=

~

=

o

=

-

=

~

=

o

=

<

=

o

=

<

Eel

<

Lo

B2 \ﬁ. =\
N =<

@ ~<r \mu

R mg

mES B
BE . ETE
Bkp 1k
g mEE
e BEEz
BEY EOE
R Y
EEE G A
R
2w Sk
mET Y <
i WRE

o
WKL dn

R &
nm‘
&

N
—

A BEOTHE . HA T DK,
i
ik

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

0 3.0

2.

3.0

3.0

3.0

0

2.

0-4

ES

2.0

4.0 3.0

3.0

0 3.0

2.

3.0

2.0

3.0

0

2.

0-4

70.0 68.0 67. 61.5 65.0 68.0 78.0 69.0 64.0

63.0

0-85

&1t

TR (&4)

2/10



IR

HARR %7

BORFIST VP (52)

AT T K F 20254 3 7 % G ROl it vk & A7 IR % (HSZB-2024-1151)

T H 4 Fe

Eof

&
/L\\

AL

¥+
i3

WHE | hEE

WL
FHECE
NG|

T

ML

4 HATEAE
%7

Fe

1.

5

1.

1.

S

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

0-1.

RS

gl 5o

AR B 2021451 A 1E DLk (DLASIT B[] of ) B[R] K50 B bk 5%,
FRETELEAHEG

H—0B0. 57,
E:

LE3

1

LY

=

=

=

=

=

o

=

s

=

=

=

=

3

D=4

ECI f el

‘g €%

ThE

WIE iz

HE g

B =i

®|N E L

&, oz~

HKig I

2o A

W HEW

<k WEL

ES B

i H

RE

o =
-

P S

o= =

mﬁn ﬁﬁm

XA dH-BE

T e

~ XN

e
B BELE I k3K

LA‘

1
A

2.0

4.0 4.0

2.0

0 2.0

4.

4.0

4.0

4.0

0

4.

0-6

T
& WK %»w
W ' B8
€ =¢ w57
RN BT
b S SR DG
W S %W
o, sKER
W BT &
=8 éﬁ Pt
¥ KL R
o omC, B
T g

REES g
Syp—wr P
=Y
Hieie o S

L RRER W
Bk TIRE | 4
EWHG e 3

HEmi KK
mREE 8 <

& | pskie i

R R M-
OB O .
s
®

RS S
HHOETWwE &y
nm
®

3.0

3.0

0

5.

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

0-5

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

mEE

EEES

KRARK
“ERAER

xﬁ
i,i
Eﬁ%%

- EEmA

%
*

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

5 1.

1.

5

RGREH, KiEH 0-1.

S ARUE B TR AT

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

0 3.0

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.

0-4

2.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

0-5

2.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

0-5

3/10



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

3.0

3.0 2.0

3.0

3.0 3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0 3.0

0-5

G EMRBETF LM REIRREIR (

3.0 4.0

0

5.

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

3.0

0 3.0

5.

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

0-5

=

o

=

o

=]

~

=

~

=7

~

=]

o

=

<

=7

~

=

<

=]

<

Eel

S

HT

M%ﬁ S

B2 \ﬁ. =2\,
N =<

@)4 \mu

Rt R

wEX g%

FR A i\AH

Bk W2

5 g
w ik
B S g
ks R

mEE BE
g, B
Bkp .z
ok AR
e BEz
BEY EOE
R Y
MEE G A
T
2w kS

EH
WKL dn

B R &
nm‘
&

N
—

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-4

® 3
BOR
e =
R &
# =
K
o=
oL B
R
= s
&g
Hoom
o K
| ORE
B KR
Lo W
< R
# <
WK
m E
B m—
£ K.

2.0

3.0 2.0

2.0

3.0

0

2.

3.0

3.0

2.0

0

2.

0-4

0

64.0 63.0 69.0 68.0 63.5 68.0 62.0 71.0 60.0 7.

0-85

&1t

TR (B4)

4/10



IR

HARR %7

BRFIST VP (15¢3)

AT T K F 20254 FE 3 7 % G Bl it vk & AR IR % (HSZB-2024-1151)

T H 4 Fe

Eof

&
/L\\

AL

¥+
i3

WHE | hEE

RN
FHECE
NG|

[

ML

4 HATEAE
%7

F5

1.

5

1.

1.

S

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

0-1.

B

&gl 5o

AR B 2021451 1E DLk (DLASIT B[] of ) B[R] K30 B bk 5%,
FRETELEAHEG

H—0B0. 57,
E:

LE3

1

LY

=

=

=

=

=

o

=

s

=

=

=

=

3

D=4

ECI f el

‘g €%

ThE

WIE iz

HE g

B =i

®|EN E L

&, oz~

HKig I

2o A

W HEW

<& KR

ES B

e H

RE

o =
-

P

o= =

mﬁn ﬁﬁm

XA dH-BE

Y e

~ XN

e
B BELE I k3K

LA‘

1
A

4.0

0

4.

0

4.

4.0

0

4.

0

4.

4.0

0

4.

4.0

0

2.

0-6

T
& WK %»w
W w'dm B8
€ =& £J7
Falie ey O
b R DG
W S %W
o0 sKER
WY &
=8 éﬁ Pt
¥ KL R
o om, B
T g

REES g
Syp—wr P
=Y
Hiee o S

L RREER MW
Bk ZIRE | 4
EWHE e 3

HEmi KK
mREE 8 <

& | ke i

R R M-
OB O .
s
®

RS S
HHOETWwE &y
nm
®

3.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-5

3.0

3.0 3.0 3.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

0-5

rEE

EEES

KRARK
“ERAER

xﬁ
i,i
Eﬁ%%

- EEmA

%
*

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

5 1.

1.

5

REREH, KiEH 0-1.

U ARUE B TR AT

0

2.

3.0

0

3.

3.0

0

2.

0

3.

2.0

0

2.

0 3.0

2.

0-4

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

0

1.0 2.

2.0

0

1.

0

2.

0-5

2.0

2.0 0.0 3.0

0

1.

0

2.

0

1.

0

1.

0

2.

0-5

5/10



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

2.0

3.0 3.0

2.0

3.0

0

0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.

2.

0-5

G EMRBETF LM REITEI (

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

0-5

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

0-5

=

~

=

o

=]

o

=

)

=7

o

=]

o

=

~

=7

o

=

~

=]

~

Eel

<

UKD

M%ﬁ S

B2 \ﬁ. =2\,
N =<

@)4 \mu

Rt R

=iz 5
s ik
B e
A
mEl BoE
BE . e
SE 1k
mk iR
e BRE
DEx whE
RN Y
Higw
B <0

MEWTEAFTA: BEOTHRL. FAEN DR,

3.0

3.0 2.0

3.0

2.0

0

2.

2.0

2.0

3.0

0

2.

0-4

® 3
\/W
R
i
&
e
B
e
Ao
e
R
3K
RE
HE
R
R
~
HEK
&5
e
=
LK~
&
KE<LT
K™

o
~
o
~
o
~
o
o
o
~
o
~
=]
~
o
~
o
o
o
~
T
o
Pt
~
=B

51.0 53.5 54.0 59.0 58.0 58.0 53.0

56. 53.0

48.0

0-85

&1t

TR (&4)

6/10



IR

PR %%

BRRIST P (754)

WOV LW A 20254E 04 B & 8 Ok e % & 417 R %~ (HSZB-2024-1151)

T H 4 e

Eof

&
N

AL

7
it

WHE | ME &

Hf 4T
R
A

T

ML

# | FATEWE
x5

Feg

1.

5

1.

1.

S

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

0-1.

B

gl 5o

FARAN B 2021451 F 1E DLk (DLASIT B[] of ) B[R] K30 B b 5%,
FRUETELSEAHEN

R0 S
E:

LE3

1

LT

=

=

=

=

=

o

=

s

=

=

=

=

3

K en

K. 3B

‘g €%

TR A

WIE i

HE 3

B =i

®|N E L

=, x5k~

KIE IR

Tk =K

S == b

& WL

ES B

i H

RE W

fx oE
-

P

- =

mﬁn ﬁﬁm

XA dH-BE

BN XEIE

~ XNE

HERORR | %
PR LE 4

LA‘

1
A

0

6.

0

4.

0

6.

2.0

0

2.

0

6.

0

6.

0

6.

4.0

0

2.

0-6

T
&N %»w
W 4o Euﬁ
€ R #Jw_au
Falie e O
b R RE
W RS %w
L KER
e @ﬁ X
=8 éﬁ Pt
¥ KL R
RO G- C e
e T

REES  dom
e g R
Loy ﬁ#ﬁ
HEEEE o L2

L RRER W
Bk TIRE | 4
EWHG e 3

HEmiE KR
mREE . H <

| e - o

B W
OB .
s
®

g Rudk
WHOTEORW
S
®

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

4.0

0-5

2.0

4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0

3.0

0-5

rE R

EEES

RIRK
ERYESR

xﬁ
ol
mik g S

| ERmR

©
*

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

5 1.

1.

5

RBREH, KiEH 0-1.

S ARUE B TR AT

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

0

2.

0-4

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

0

2.

0-5

3.0

4.0

0.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

0-5

7/10



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

5.0

3.0

0

S.

3.0

5.0

1.0 5.0

5.0

0

2.

0-5

G EMRBETF LM REITEI (

2.0

4.0 3.0

3.0

3.0 3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

0-5

2.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

4.0

0-5

=

~

=

o

=]

~

=

<

=7

~

=]

<

=

~

=7

—

=

<

=]

<

Eel

<

UKD

M%ﬁ S

B2 \ﬁ. =2\,
N <

@)4 \mu

Rt R

=iz &
w ik
B e
A
mEl BoE
BE . e
CE
ak iR
G BRE
DEx whE
SR Y
wigw
B <0

MEWTEAFTA: BEOTHRL. FAEN DR,

2.0

4.0 2.0

3.0

0 3.0

2.

2.0

2.0

2.0

0

2.

0-4

® 3
\/W
R
i
&
e
B
e
Ao
e
R
3K
RE
HE
R
R
~
HEK
&5
e
=
LK~
&
KE<LT
K™

0

1.

2.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

0

1.

2.0

0

1.

0-4

0 65. 55.0 62. 61.5 62.0 60.0 73.0 59.0 58.0

57.

0-85

&1t

TR (&4)

8/10



IR

PR %%

BIRFIST VP (15K5)

WOV LW A 20254E 08 7 & 4 R e % & 417 R %~ (HSZB-2024-1151)

T H 4 Fe

Eof

&
/L\\

AL

7
it

WHE | hEE

HF T
g s
A

[

ML

# | FATENE
x5

5

1.

5

1.

1.

S

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

0-1.

B

gl 5o,

AR B 2021451 1E DLk (DLASIT B[] of ) B[R] K30 B bk 5%,
FRETELEAHEG

R0 S
E:

LE:

1

LY

=

=

=

=

=

o

=

s

=

=

=

=

3

R Memy

K. B

‘g €%

TR A

WIE iz

T HEIK

B =iz

®|N E L

=, =5k~

KIE IR

Tk EAHK

& WL

ES B

i H

RE W

o
-

we g2

- =ar

mﬁn ﬁﬁm

XA dH-BE

BN XEIE

~ XN

AR A% .
TR HEAE S K

LA‘

1
A

4.0

0

2.

0

2.

2.0

0

2.

0

4.

4.0

0

2.

2.0

0

2.

0-6

<
T
& WK %»w
W 4o Euﬁ
€ =& #Jw_au
Falie e O
b R RE
W S %W
o, KA
e @ﬁ X
=8 Af& Pt
¥ L R
RO G- C e
T Ry

RRES  domg
ok g
Loy ﬁ#ﬁ
HiEEEE H L2

L RREER W
B TIRE | 4
EWHE AR 3

HEmiE KR
mREE . <

R T

SRR R
ORIMOH .
s
®

B S
HHOEWwE &y
hmn
®

3.0

4.0 2.0

4.0

3.0 2.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

0-5

3.0

1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

0-5

gl

EEES

RIRK
ERYAESR

xﬁ
B
mES

| ERmR

%
*

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

1.

5

5 1.

1.

5

REREH, KiEH 0-1.

SR AR TR AT

3.0

0

2.

0

3.

3.0

0

2.

0

2.

2.0

0

2.

0 3.0

1.

0-4

4.0

2.0

4.0

4.0

2.0 2.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

0

2.

0-5

3.0

0.0 2.0

4.0

2.0

0

2.

2.0

3.0

0

2.

0-5

9/10



5P BNk

7

ENGE

™

3.0

2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 3.0

3.0

0

1.

4.0

0-5

G EMRBETF LM REITE IR (

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

0-5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

0-5

=4

o

=

~

=]

o

=

)

=7

o

=

o

=

)

=7

o

=

)

=)

—

Eel

<

U2

M%ﬁ S

B2 \ﬁ. 2\,
N <

@)4 \mu

Rt R

=iz &
s ik
B Ao
A
mEl BoE
BE . e
SE 1k
mk iR
e BRE
D% whE
SR Y
wigw
B <0

MEWTEAFTA: BEOTHRL. FAEN DR,

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

0

2.

0-4

® 3

\/W

R

i

&

e

B
e
Ao
e
R
3K
RE
HE
R
R
~
HEK
&5
e

=
LK~
&
KELT
K ®

o
3]
o
o
o
<
o
<~
o
<
o
3]
o
~
o
o
o
3]
o
~
T
o
LR
~
=B

57.0 61. 55.5 53.0 62.0 63.0 52.0 64.0

62.

46.

0-85

&1t

TR (&4)

10/10



